Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

reliability. Can be used with both standard loads and
microloads.
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
1. Conduit Outlet
1: Pg13.5 (1-conduit type)
2: G1/2 (1-conduit type)
4: M20 (1-conduit type)
6: G1/2 (2-conduit type)
8: M20 (2-conduit type)
2. Built-in Switch
A: 1NC/1NO (slow-action)
B: 2NC (slow-action)
C: 2NC/1NO (slow-action)
D: 3NC (slow-action)
E: 1NC/1NO (MBB contact) (slow-action)
F: 2NC/1NO (MBB contact) (slow-action)
3. Actuator
AS:Shaft
BC:Arm lever
Application Examples (Protective Door Safety Measures)
Shaft Actuator Arm Lever Actuator
Be sure to read the “Safety Precautions” on page 9. For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
1 2 3
D4NH-@@@
D4NH
2
Ordering Information
List of Models
Switches
Consult with your OMRON representative when ordering any models that are not listed in this table.
Note: All models have slow-action contacts with certified direct opening mechanisms on NC contacts only.
Actuator Conduit outlet
Built-in switch mechanism
1NC/1NO
(Slow-action)
2NC
(Slow-action)
2NC/1NO
(Slow-action)
Shaft
1-conduit type
Pg13.5 D4NH-1AAS D4NH-1BAS D4NH-1CAS
G1/2 D4NH-2AAS D4NH-2BAS D4NH-2CAS
M20 D4NH-4AAS D4NH-4BAS D4NH-4CAS
2-conduit type
G1/2 D4NH-6AAS D4NH-6BAS D4NH-6CAS
M20 D4NH-8AAS D4NH-8BAS D4NH-8CAS
Arm lever
1-conduit type
Pg13.5 D4NH-1ABC D4NH-1BBC D4NH-1CBC
G1/2 D4NH-2ABC D4NH-2BBC D4NH-2CBC
M20 D4NH-4ABC D4NH-4BBC D4NH-4CBC
2-conduit type
G1/2 D4NH-6ABC D4NH-6BBC D4NH-6CBC
M20 D4NH-8ABC D4NH-8BBC D4NH-8CBC
Actuator Conduit outlet
Built-in switch mechanism
3NC
(Slow-action)
1NC/1NO MBB
(Slow-action)
2NC/1NO MBB
(Slow-action)
Shaft
1-conduit type
Pg13.5 D4NH-1DAS D4NH-1EAS D4NH-1FAS
G1/2 D4NH-2DAS D4NH-2EAS D4NH-2FAS
M20 D4NH-4DAS D4NH-4EAS D4NH-4FAS
2-conduit type
G1/2 D4NH-6DAS D4NH-6EAS D4NH-6FAS
M20 D4NH-8DAS D4NH-8EAS D4NH-8FAS
Arm lever
1-conduit type
Pg13.5 D4NH-1DBC D4NH-1EBC D4NH-1FBC
G1/2 D4NH-2DBC D4NH-2EBC D4NH-2FBC
M20 D4NH-4DBC D4NH-4EBC D4NH-4FBC
2-conduit type
G1/2 D4NH-6DBC D4NH-6EBC D4NH-6FBC
M20 D4NH-8DBC D4NH-8EBC D4NH-8FBC
3
D4NH
Specifications
Standards and EC Directives